
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1989; Name= 1ST
FED SAVINGS BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198907070001
79220

07/07/1989
12:00:00

1ST FED
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

245 431

198907280002
00240

07/28/1989
12:00:00

1ST FED
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

248 492

198908100002
15670

08/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST FED
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOWELL,
STEPHEN L. &
CHER

250 724

198910090002
85680

10/09/1989
12:00:00

1ST FED
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCNEELY,
WILLIAM III &
PE

260 245

198910090002
85840

10/09/1989
12:00:00

1ST FED
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCNEELY,
WILLIAM III &
PE

260 245

198908100002
14830

08/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST FED
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOWELL,
STEPHEN L. &
CHER

250 724 Other:BOOK
083, PAGE 658

198910090002
85540

10/09/1989
12:00:00

1ST FED
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCNEELY,
WILLIAM III &
PE

260 245 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
448, PAGE 547

198907070001
79810

07/07/1989
12:00:00

1ST FED
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

245 431 Other:MORTG
AGE VOLUME
371, PAGE
935,
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 23,
PAGE 676

198907280002
00110

07/28/1989
12:00:00

1ST FED
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

248 492 Other:BOOK
NO 137, PAGE
784, BOOK NO
167, PAGE 684


