Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1989; Name= 1ST FED SAVINGS BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198907070001 79220	07/07/1989 12:00:00	1ST FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	245	431				
198907280002 00240	07/28/1989 12:00:00	1ST FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	248	492				
198908100002 15670	08/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOWELL, STEPHEN L. & CHER	250	724				
198910090002 85680	10/09/1989 12:00:00	1ST FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCNEELY, WILLIAM III & PE	260	245				
198910090002 85840	10/09/1989 12:00:00	1ST FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCNEELY, WILLIAM III & PE	260	245				
198908100002 14830	08/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOWELL, STEPHEN L. & CHER	250	724				Other:BOOK 083, PAGE 658
198910090002 85540	10/09/1989 12:00:00	1ST FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCNEELY, WILLIAM III & PE	260	245				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 448, PAGE 547
198907070001 79810	07/07/1989 12:00:00	1ST FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	245	431				Other:MORTG AGE VOLUME 371, PAGE 935, MORTGAGE VOLUME 23, PAGE 676
198907280002 00110	07/28/1989 12:00:00	1ST FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	248	492				Other:BOOK NO 137, PAGE 784, BOOK NO 167, PAGE 684